
Grp Player Gross Hdcp Net Place $$$

7 HODGE, JOHN 70 12 58 1 $30.00

1 GONZALES, OSCAR 69 9 60 2 $20.00

7 KATNIK, NORMAN 70 10 60 2 $20.00

2 GUILLORY, TONY 71 11 60 2 $20.00

11 RUSSELL, BOB 75 15 60 2 $20.00

14 McCLURE, SAMUEL 74 13 61 6 $5.00

9 BREEDING, DENNIS 75 14 61 6 $5.00

3 DOWE, BOB 70 7 63 8

9 BREEDING, KURT 78 15 63 8

14 LAMPLEY, PAUL 78 15 63 8

4 CRIDER, STEVE 77 13 64 11

7 SUMMERS, MIKE 73 8 65 12

7 JOHNSON, BOB 80 13 67 13

8 RYBURN, DON 83 15 68 14

5 TEMPLE, MIKE 82 13 69 15

3 NAAH, STEVE 85 14 71 16

3 SCHOMBERG, GERRY 86 12 74 17

12 DEXTER, DAVID 85 9 76 18

15 RAPTIS, TONY 89 13 76 18

Grp Player Gross Hdcp Net Place $$$

13 MADRIGAL, HECTOR 76 18 58 1 $30.00

2 COLTHIRST, STU 76 17 59 2 $25.00

12 PROVENCAL, LEE 79 18 61 3 $20.00

14 HENDRICKSON, JOHN 81 17 64 4 $10.00

18 ANGELL, GREG 82 18 64 4 $10.00

4 HORNER, GENE 83 19 64 4 $10.00

3 FRICKE, ROGER 85 20 65 7

15 SIMONSON, JACK 86 21 65 7

8 ROOT, RICK 82 16 66 9

8 WILLIAMS, KIRK 83 17 66 9

14 HOLLISTER, TOM 85 19 66 9

8 HIGGINS, JIM 88 21 67 12

1 REICH, CHUCK 89 19 70 13

17 PATUN, JOHN 88 17 71 14

6 HAWLEY, CHUCK 91 19 72 15
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Grp Player Gross Hdcp Net Place $$$

1 GERARD, ALTON 80 22 58 1 $30.00

4 McINTYRE, BRAD 85 25 60 2 $25.00

9 CONTINO, VICTOR 82 21 61 3 $20.00

5 SMITH, DEAN 84 23 61 3 $20.00

13 JENKINS, BRAD 89 26 63 5 $10.00

17 FENTON, MIKE 89 24 65 6 $5.00

15 SPARKS, BILL 89 23 66 7

17 MALKIN, MARTY 92 25 67 8

18 PETERS, REX 94 27 67 8

2 McCLEARY, DON 92 24 68 10

6 AVILA, MANNY 97 26 71 11

10 ANTHONY, RICHARD 99 26 73 12

1 FAVRO, OWEN 97 23 74 13

5 DRAKE, JOHN 97 23 74 13

12 BATTUNG, FRANK 99 24 75 15

16 OSTERODE, CHRIS 103 25 78 16

Grp Player Gross Hdcp Net Place $$$

11 JORDAN, LARRY 81 29 52 1 $30.00

13 SEMINGSON, STEVE 82 27 55 2 $25.00

16 SOTO, BOB 85 28 57 3 $20.00

13 McALLISTER, JIM 88 29 59 4 $10.00

20 SCHNOLL, FRED 89 30 59 4 $10.00

20 GUMP, CRAIG 93 34 59 4 $10.00

11 BARTSCH, CURT 87 26 61 7

18 LIN, WILLY 87 26 61 7

19 THELANDER, PETE 88 26 62 9

10 DE CARLO, JOE 90 27 63 10

16 PICKETT, LEE 90 26 64 11

11 BANTOFT, CHRIS 93 29 64 11

19 WALLIS, DAVID 93 28 65 13

20 MURPHY, BOB 101 35 66 14

19 LASKY, DAVE 92 25 67 15

20 REHOREG, JOHN 107 30 77 16

10 BOESE, RICK DNF

17 SCANLON, RICK 77

15 NORIHIRO, FUJIO 81

6 CARSON, CHRIS 84

12 FINN, CHRIS 85
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